JV Bailey Co.
PO BOx 1825
Rapid City SD 57709

PCI Roads
14123 42" St NE
St Michael MN 55376

SFC Civil Constructors
4500 W 58t St.
Sioux Falls SD 57108

Corr Construction
24176 Alkan Ln
Hermosa SD 57744

Prospective Bidders for

090W-468, Pennington County, PCN i7Zpm & i7pn
Bridge Hit Repair at Exit 63 and West Gate Road Bridges

May 6, 2025 Informal Letting

Ryan Steinback
rstein@midconetwork.com

Erica Rekstad
Erica.rekstad@pciroads.com

Andrew McDonald
amcdonald@journeyconstruction.com

Melissa Corr
melissa@corrconstructionservices.com

605-391-9315

763-497-6100

605-332-5939

605-255-5456



